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Ian S andova l791
W OGA  Frisco

13.050 13.750 13.55013.200 12.30012.800 78.650
2 2 1 1 8T 6T 1 

1 

X ander Hong776
Cypress A cademy

11.900 14.100 13.25012.750 12.70013.450 78.150
20 1 4T 3 1 3 2 

2 

* A lex Deuble r789
W OGA  Frisco

12.400 13.500 11.80012.850 12.90012.700 76.150
5T 3 2 14T 13T 1 3 

3 

Ka leb Pa lacio816
Above The Bar

12.350 12.250 13.40012.350 12.15012.400 74.900
9T 20 10 2 17T 8 4 

4 

Connor Ba rrow781
EnR ich Gymnastics

12.400 12.350 11.95012.800 12.05013.000 74.550
5T 17 3 10T 3 9 5 

5 

Phoenix S em m es771
A lpha Omega

12.500 12.100 11.30012.400 12.60012.800 73.700
4 22T 8T 32T 8T 4 6 

6 

Kiran M andava777
Cypress A cademy

12.050 12.500 11.70012.450 12.80011.850 73.350
14 13T 7 19T 25T 2 7 

7 

Henry Counts192
St.  Louis-MO-M

12.250 12.600 12.20012.000 11.50012.700 73.250
12 10 17T 4T 13T 21T 8 

8 

Connor Braz il648
Capita l Gym

12.000 12.700 11.60012.100 12.35012.400 73.150
15T 7T 12T 22T 17T 5 9 

9 

* Je lani S cott778
Cypress A cademy

12.600 12.900 12.05011.400 11.50012.450 72.900
3 5 35T 8 16 21T 10 

10 

Gage  Barton779
Dynamo-OK

12.300 12.450 10.60012.600 12.00012.850 72.800
11 16 6 52 6T 10 11 

11 

* Luke  DeLeon775
Cypress A cademy

11.750 11.800 12.20012.100 11.85012.950 72.650
23T 29T 12T 4T 4T 11 12 

12 

* M ason Hea th773
Champion Gymnastics

12.350 12.850 11.80012.400 11.00012.100 72.500
9T 6 8T 14T 23 33T 13 

13 

Andrew  S w eeten606
Southlake Gymnastics

12.400 12.300 11.95011.900 11.00012.750 72.300
5T 18T 23T 10T 11T 33T 14 

14 

Jim m y F ie tsam195
St.  Louis-MO-M

11.650 12.000 11.85012.750 11.60012.250 72.100
27T 27 4T 12T 22 16T 15 

15 

Brenden Green261
Cypress A cademy

11.800 11.800 11.65012.100 11.60012.750 71.700
21T 29T 12T 21 11T 16T 16 

16 

Nikko Ponce790
W OGA  Frisco

13.100 12.050 11.80010.050 11.70012.850 71.550
1 26 55 14T 6T 14T 17T

17T

Jack Fo ltyn741
Thornton's

12.400 12.100 11.70012.000 10.55012.800 71.550
5T 22T 17T 19T 8T 39 17T

17T

Reuben Paul656
Capita l Gym

11.750 12.550 12.00012.000 10.80012.400 71.500
23T 11T 17T 9 17T 35 19 

19 

* Logan Barr774
Cypress A cademy

12.000 12.300 12.15012.300 11.60011.000 71.350
15T 18T 11 7 35 16T 20 

20 

Colby A randa780
Empire

11.600 12.700 11.75011.950 11.80011.450 71.250
29T 7T 20T 18 31T 12T 21 

21 

Ca leb W est254
W oga Plano

11.950 12.550 11.45011.950 11.20011.800 70.900
18T 11T 20T 26T 27 31T 22 

22 

Na te  Vontz784
Iron C ross

11.950 13.200 11.80011.500 11.60010.800 70.850
18T 4 29T 14T 40T 16T 23T

23T

Andrew  Dieu783
Iron C ross

12.000 12.500 10.55012.050 11.35012.400 70.850
15T 13T 16 53T 17T 26 23T

23T
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Zachary S urguy787
Rowland/Ba lla rd-TX

11.050 11.300 11.10011.850 11.80013.350 70.450
39 36 26 39T 2 12T 25 

25 

* Cash Johnston782
HGA

12.150 10.250 12.20010.350 12.30012.950 70.200
13 44 48T 4T 4T 6T 26 

26 

* S ean Davidson772
Bart Conner Gym

10.400 11.900 11.15012.100 11.40012.650 69.600
51 28 12T 35T 15 24T 27 

27 

A idan Noble385
Champion Gymnastics

11.750 11.250 11.60011.300 11.25010.950 68.100
23T 37 37 22T 36T 29T 28 

28 

Noah Nugent296
C renshaws

10.200 12.700 10.90011.450 10.75012.000 68.000
52 7T 32T 46 24 36T 29T

29T

W ilson Kle in545
Pearland Gymnastics

10.750 11.200 11.30011.900 11.30011.550 68.000
41T 38T 23T 32T 30 27T 29T

29T

Jack Neer435
Mercury -MO-M

11.400 11.550 11.05011.750 10.75011.450 67.950
34 32T 27 44 31T 36T 31 

31 

Logan R ive ra585
Iron C ross

10.550 12.500 10.70011.450 11.60011.100 67.900
47 13T 32T 50 34 16T 32 

32 

Ray M ole tt208
St.  Louis-MO-M

10.750 12.150 10.55011.950 10.70011.700 67.800
41T 21 20T 53T 28 38 33 

33 

Logan W heatley662
Capita l Gym

10.450 11.550 11.10011.500 11.70010.950 67.250
50 32T 29T 39T 36T 14T 34 

34 

T rystin Davis508
Aspire-AR-M

11.150 11.050 11.60011.900 10.40010.950 67.050
37 40T 23T 22T 36T 40 35 

35 

Jonah M ann395
Texas Star

11.700 12.100 11.10010.100 10.30011.450 66.750
26 22T 53T 39T 31T 41 36 

36 

Va le r iy T a rasov161
Bart Conner Gym

11.650 11.650 11.15011.400 9.55010.800 66.200
27T 31 35T 35T 40T 48 37 

37 

Evan T epfenhart401
Texas Star

10.500 10.300 11.40010.500 11.25011.850 65.800
48T 43 46 28T 25T 29T 38 

38 

Nicho las  Dillon311
HGA

11.550 7.900 11.55010.650 11.50012.300 65.450
32 53 42T 25 21 21T 39T

39T

Zachary A rensdorf713
W CG

11.250 11.200 11.40011.050 9.70010.850 65.450
36 38T 38 28T 39 46T 39T

39T

Ca le  P ichle r155
Bart Conner Gym

11.100 12.100 10.85011.500 8.85010.500 64.900
38 22T 29T 47T 43 52 41 

41 

Jacob Barne tt393
Texas Star

10.750 10.600 10.85011.000 11.30010.300 64.800
41T 42 39 47T 45 27T 42 

42 

T anner Pe te rson657
Capita l Gym

11.600 11.350 11.15010.200 10.2509.550 64.100
29T 35 52 35T 52 42T 43 

43 

A iden Foste r232
Dynamo-OK

11.800 9.650 11.45011.550 8.7009.650 62.800
21T 45 28 26T 50T 53 44 

44 

Noah Adam s421
Mercury -MO-M

10.900 8.000 10.55011.450 11.40010.350 62.650
40 52 32T 53T 44 24T 45 

45 

Andrew  Napolitano613
San Antonio GA

10.500 11.400 11.85010.100 8.5009.750 62.100
48T 34 53T 12T 48 54 46 

46 

* Adr ian Hernandez785
Pride-OK

10.650 7.150 11.35010.700 11.20010.600 61.650
45 55 41 30T 42 31T 47 

47 

Lance  Verm eer559
Liberty -MO-M

10.100 11.050 10.50010.300 9.7009.800 61.450
53 40T 50T 56 47 46T 48 

48 
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* Cole  Henderson769
Acrotex  CP

10.750 9.000 11.10010.300 9.95010.050 61.150
41T 48 50T 39T 46 44 49 

49 

* T revor W augh786
Pride-OK

10.600 8.450 10.65010.650 9.15011.600 61.100
46 50 42T 51 29 51 50 

50 

Burke  Klingensm ith111
HGC

11.500 8.150 11.15010.350 10.2509.200 60.600
33 51 48T 35T 54 42T 51 

51 

* M em phis  W illiam s788
Rock Solid

10.000 9.400 11.00010.650 9.2509.700 60.000
54 47 42T 45 49 49T 52 

52 

Na than Hayes634
Rock Solid

11.600 7.800 11.25010.400 9.8009.000 59.850
29T 54 47 34 55 45 53 

53 

* M ichae l S peece770
Acrotex  CP

9.200 8.500 10.85010.800 9.2509.650 58.250
56 49 40 47T 50T 49T 54 

54 

Jam es Penver298
C renshaws

9.950 9.450 11.10010.600 2.0009.350 52.450
55 46 45 39T 53 56 55 

55 

Joshua  Laudie553
Edge-R iverside-MO-M

11.300 5.500 11.3508.200 7.6007.300 51.250
35 56 56 30T 56 55 56 

56 

Pa tr ick Cam pbe ll731
Pride-OK

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
57 57 57 57 57 57 57 

57 
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